
The Brick Farmhouse School
2023- 2024 School Calendar

Thursday, August 31,2023- Open House 5-7 pm

Tuesday, September 5, 2o23- First Day of School

Friday, September 27, 2023- Field Trip (details TBA)

Monday, October 9, 2023- No School- Columbus Day

Friday, October 13, 2023- Pumpkin Patch Field Trip  (details TBA)

Week of November 13-16, 2023- Parent/Teacher Conferences after
school; to be scheduled with staff

Week of November 20, 2023 (Nov. 20-23)- No School-
Thanksgiving Break

Monday, December 18, 2023- Christmas Program 6 pm

December 15- January 1-Christmas Break
*Students Return January 2 ,2024

Monday, January 15, 2024- MLK Day- No School

Friday, January 19, 2024- Field Trip (details TBA)

Monday, February 19, 2024- President’s Day- No School

Friday, February 23, 2024- Field Trip (details TBA)



Friday, March 22, 2024- Field Trip (details TBA)

Wednesday March 27 -Monday, April 1, 2024- Spring Break
*Students Return Tuesday, April 2

Friday, April 26, 2024- Field Trip (details TBA)

Thursday, May 16- Last Day of School; Dismissal at 12:00 pm


